QUOTE

Q-9506-1125-10524438-2024

OverDrive

One OverDrive Way

Cleveland, OH 44125

Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087
Website: http://www.overdrive.com

Email: invoicing@overdrive.com

Quote Number

Cart name ESSER

Date 3/12/2024

Quoted To
Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 3/12/2024. Please remember that all title
pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same
day the quote is created.

Customer ID Customer Email Purchase Order No. Payment Terms

9506-1125 olivia.aldrich@ocps.net N/A
. oo . Unit Total
Title ISBN Format Lending Units Unit Price | Total Price Price Price
model (Sale) (Sale)
(Regular) (Regular):
Above the Rim: How Elgin 9781647001612 1 oc/ou |1 N/A N/A  $1554  $1554
Baylor Changed Basketball
Almost to Freedom 9781575056746 m 0oC/0ou 1 N/A N/A $22.65 $22.65
Amanda Gorman 9780711270701 m OC/0uU 1 N/A N/A $15.99 $15.99
Ancient Greece and the
Olympics: A Nonfiction MA: 24
Companion to Magic Tree 9780307975287 lI] months 1 N/A N/A $35.00 $35.00
House #16: Hour of the (one user)
Olympics
Anne Frank 9781786036674 I:D OC/0uU 1 N/A N/A $14.99 $14.99
MA: 36
Anything But Typical 9781439158449 m months 1 N/A N/A  $45.00 $45.00
(one user)
Aretha Franklin 9780711259782 1  ocsou 1 N/A N/A  $15.99 $15.99
MA: 36
As Brave As You 9781481415927 ED months 1 N/A N/A $45.00 $45.00
(one user)
MA: 24
As Brave As You 9781508225089 ﬂ months 1 N/A N/A $59.99 $59.99
(one user)
Benji, the Bad Day, and Me 9781620149706 m oC/0ou 1 N/A N/A $19.95 $19.95
Black Boy, Black Boy 9781728250663 m 0oC/ou 1 N/A N/A $8.99 $8.99
BOX: Henry Brown Mails Himself - ;01530551664 Q0 oc/ou 1 N/A N/A  $8.99 $8.99

to Freedom


http://www.overdrive.com/

Breaking News
Bug Bonanza!

Colin Kaepernick

Contenders: Two Native Baseball
Players, One World Series

Dark Was the Night: Blind Willie
Johnson's Journey to the Stars

Dinosaurs: A Nonfiction
Companion to Magic Tree
House #1: Dinosaurs Before
Dark

Dog Heroes: A Nonfiction
Companion to Magic Tree
House #46: Dogs in the Dead of
Night

Dolphins and Sharks: A
Nonfiction Companion to Magic
Tree House #9: Dolphins at
Daybreak

Dwayne Johnson
Ella Fitzgerald
Evonne Goolagong

Exquisite: The Poetry and Life of
Gwendolyn Brooks

Freedom Soup
Frida Kahlo

How Do You Spell Unfair?:
MacNolia Cox and the National
Spelling Bee

| Got the Rhythm
| Talk Like a River

Indigenous Ingenuity: A
Celebration of Traditional North
American Knowledge

Jesse Owens

Jump In!

Just Ask!: Be Different, Be Brave,
Be You (unabridged)

Just South of Home

Leo Messi

9781536234664

9781647008772

9781541599420

9780593406489

9781524738891

9780307975089

9780307975546

9780307975270

9780711281561

9781786033765

9780711252905

9781683354727

9781536221657

9781786032362

9781536232035

9781619632097

9780823457083

9780316413534

9780711259812

9781547603152

9780593216590

9781534419407

9780711290600
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Like a Bird: The Art of the
American Slave Song

Major Taylor: World Cycling
Champion

Marcus Rashford
Michael Jordan

Michelle Obama
My Brother Otto

My Brother Otto and the
Birthday Party

Noah Chases the Wind

Opal Lee and What It Means to
Be Free: The True Story of the
Grandmother of Juneteenth

Partly Cloudy
Pele

Pigskins to Paintbrushes: The
Story of Football-Playing Artist
Ernie Barnes

The Quickest Kid in Clarksville
Rosa Parks
Ruth and the Green Book

Shadows of Sherwood

She Persisted: Deb Haaland

She Persisted: Maria Tallchief

Small Shoes, Great Strides: How
Three Brave Girls Opened Doors
to School Equality

The Someday Birds

Space: A Nonfiction Companion
to Magic Tree House #8:
Midnight on the Moon

Stevie Wonder

Stompin' at the Savoy: How
Chick Webb Became the King of
Drums

A Taste of Magic

Thinker: My Puppy Poet and Me

9781512408898

9781536234589

9780711270985

9780711259379

9780711259416

9781423652908

9781423661429

9781605543574

9781400231270

9780062937025

9780711261709

9781647004972

9781452146492

9781786032430

9780761362180

9781619636354

9780593620717

9780593115824

9781728494104

9781705241479

9780307975188

9780711257740

9781534178908

9781547606726

9781728213347
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Titanic: A Nonfiction Companion
to Magic Tree House #17:
Tonight on the Titanic

World War I

9780307975195

9781101936412

MA: 24
months 1 N/A N/A
(one user)

MA: 24
months 1 N/A N/A
(one user)

Total Quote (with sale pricing)

Total Quote (with regular pricing)

$35.00

$35.00

$1,518.51
$1,527.68

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within

OverDrive Marketplace.



	

