

One OverDrive Way Cleveland, OH 44125

Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087

Website: http://www.overdrive.com Email: invoicing@overdrive.com

QU	

<b>Quote Number</b>	Q-9506-1125-10524438-2024
Cart name	ESSER
Date	3/12/2024

## **Quoted To**

Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 3/12/2024. Please remember that all title pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same day the quote is created.

Customer ID	<b>Customer Email</b>		Р	urchas	e Order No.		Payment Terms		
9506-1125 o	livia.aldrich@ocps.	net						N/A	
Title	ISBN	Format	Lending model	Units	Unit Price (Sale)	Total P (Sale		Unit Price (Regular)	Total Price (Regular):
Above the Rim: How Elgin Baylor Changed Basketball	9781647001612	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$15.54	\$15.54
Almost to Freedom	9781575056746	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$22.65	\$22.65
Amanda Gorman	9780711270701	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
Ancient Greece and the Olympics: A Nonfiction Companion to Magic Tree House #16: Hour of the Olympics	9780307975287	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A		N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Anne Frank	9781786036674	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$14.99	\$14.99
Anything But Typical	9781439158449	Ш	MA: 36 months (one user)	1	N/A		N/A	\$45.00	\$45.00
Aretha Franklin	9780711259782	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
As Brave As You	9781481415927	Ш	MA: 36 months (one user)	1	N/A		N/A	\$45.00	\$45.00
As Brave As You	9781508225089	6	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A		N/A	\$59.99	\$59.99
Benji, the Bad Day, and Me	9781620149706	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$19.95	\$19.95
Black Boy, Black Boy	9781728250663	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$8.99	\$8.99
BOX: Henry Brown Mails Himself to Freedom	9781536221664	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$8.99	\$8.99

Breaking News	9781536234664	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
Bug Bonanza!	9781647008772	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$11.69	\$11.69
Colin Kaepernick	9781541599420	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$27.99	\$27.99
Contenders: Two Native Baseball Players, One World Series	9780593406489	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Dark Was the Night: Blind Willie Johnson's Journey to the Stars	9781524738891	$\Box$	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Dinosaurs: A Nonfiction Companion to Magic Tree House #1: Dinosaurs Before Dark	9780307975089	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Dog Heroes: A Nonfiction Companion to Magic Tree House #46: Dogs in the Dead of Night	9780307975546	Ш	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Dolphins and Sharks: A Nonfiction Companion to Magic Tree House #9: Dolphins at Daybreak	9780307975270	Ш	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Dwayne Johnson	9780711281561	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
Ella Fitzgerald	9781786033765	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.99	\$14.99
Evonne Goolagong	9780711252905	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.99	\$14.99
Exquisite: The Poetry and Life of Gwendolyn Brooks	9781683354727	Ш	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.54	\$15.54
Freedom Soup	9781536221657	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$7.99	\$7.99
Frida Kahlo	9781786032362	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$8.99	\$8.99
How Do You Spell Unfair?: MacNolia Cox and the National Spelling Bee	9781536232035	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$18.99	\$18.99
I Got the Rhythm	9781619632097	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$43.00	\$43.00
I Talk Like a River	9780823457083	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$56.97	\$56.97
Indigenous Ingenuity: A Celebration of Traditional North American Knowledge	9780316413534	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$45.00	\$45.00
Jesse Owens	9780711259812	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
Jump In!	9781547603152	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$46.00	\$46.00
Just Askl: Be Different, Be Brave, Be You (unabridged)	9780593216590	റ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.00	\$22.00
Just South of Home	9781534419407	Ф	MA: 36 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$45.00	\$45.00
Leo Messi	9780711290600	Ш	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99

Like a Bird: The Art of the American Slave Song	9781512408898	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.65	\$22.65
Major Taylor: World Cycling Champion	9781536234589	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$18.99	\$18.99
Marcus Rashford	9780711270985	$\square$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
Michael Jordan	9780711259379	$\square$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
Michelle Obama	9780711259416	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
My Brother Otto	9781423652908	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99
My Brother Otto and the Birthday Party	9781423661429	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99
Noah Chases the Wind	9781605543574	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.95	\$19.95
Opal Lee and What It Means to Be Free: The True Story of the Grandmother of Juneteenth	9781400231270	Щ	MA: 26 checkouts (one user)	1	\$13.74 (ends 3/31/2024)	\$13.74 (ends 3/31/2024)	\$22.91	\$22.91
Partly Cloudy	9780062937025		OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.32	\$19.32
Pele	9780711261709		OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.99	\$14.99
Pigskins to Paintbrushes: The Story of Football-Playing Artist Ernie Barnes	9781647004972	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.54	\$15.54
The Quickest Kid in Clarksville	9781452146492	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.99	\$17.99
Rosa Parks	9781786032430	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.99	\$14.99
Ruth and the Green Book	9780761362180	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.65	\$22.65
Shadows of Sherwood	9781619636354	$\square$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$26.00	\$26.00
She Persisted: Deb Haaland	9780593620717	Щ	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
She Persisted: Maria Tallchief	9780593115824	Щ	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Small Shoes, Great Strides: How Three Brave Girls Opened Doors to School Equality	9781728494104	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.65	\$22.65
The Someday Birds	9781705241479	6	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$45.95	\$45.95
Space: A Nonfiction Companion to Magic Tree House #8: Midnight on the Moon	9780307975188	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Stevie Wonder	9780711257740	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
Stompin' at the Savoy: How Chick Webb Became the King of Drums	9781534178908	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$16.99	\$16.99
A Taste of Magic	9781547606726	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$26.00	\$26.00
Thinker: My Puppy Poet and Me	9781728213347	M	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$8.99	\$8.99

			<b>Total Quote (with sale pricing)</b> Total Quote (with regular pricing)					\$ <b>1,518.51</b> \$1,527.68
World War II	9781101936412	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Titanic: A Nonfiction Companion to Magic Tree House #17: Tonight on the Titanic	9780307975195	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within OverDrive Marketplace.